

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 09362 Version: 1 Name: Authorizing the City of Madison to participate in the

"Lights Out America" event on March 29, 2008 from 8:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. and encouraging residents, businesses, and other units of government to

pusinesses, and other units of governing

participate in this event.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/27/2008 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: 3/4/2008 Final action: 3/4/2008

Enactment date: 3/6/2008 Enactment #: RES-08-00274

Title: Authorizing the City of Madison to participate in the "Lights Out America" event on March 29, 2008

from 8:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. and encouraging residents, businesses, and other units of government to

participate in this event.

Sponsors: Tim Gruber, Brian L. Solomon, Brenda K. Konkel, Lauren Cnare, Michael E. Verveer, Robbie Webber,

Marsha A. Rummel, Eli B. Judge, Paul E. Skidmore, Judy Compton, Joseph R. Clausius, Mark Clear,

Larry Palm, Tim Bruer, Satya V. Rhodes-Conway

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/4/2008	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
2/26/2008	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer to a future Meeting to Adopt	Pass
2/26/2008	1	Council Office	Referred for Introduction	